MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER:  Fredrik Mattson
INNOVATION C
Innovation C has a sculptural frame that’s as beautiful as it is practical. The crisp, clean lines on the C-shaped seat
make the chair look captivating from all angles. The backrest on the versatile frame can double as a tabletop, with a
removable wood veneer writing surface available in various finishes. Innovation C has a steel swivel base and footplate
with optional auto-return. The seat can be upholstered in fabric or leather and has molded CMHR foam padding.
Innovation C is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

fine textured
RAL 6012
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Innovation C – swivel chair
ITEM # 11-248-2393
DESCRIPTION color steel pedestal + footplate
STEEL FRAME black fine textured 11-S3023
UPHOLSTERY grade 2 - Kvadrat - Tonica 2 - 0111
ACCESSORIES 11-248-2401 removable wood table, ash clear lacquered
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
OPTIONS
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER:  Fredrik Mattson
INNOVATION C – MONOCHROMATIC
Innovation C has a sculptural frame that’s as beautiful as it is practical. The crisp, clean lines on the C-shaped seat
make the chair look captivating from all angles. The backrest on the versatile frame can double as a tabletop, with a
removable wood veneer writing surface available in various finishes. Innovation C has a steel swivel base and footplate
with optional auto-return. The seat can be upholstered in fabric or leather and has molded CMHR foam padding.
Innovation C is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
2APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
SWIVEL CHAIR ITEM # DESCRIPTION UPHOLSTERY W D H SH PRICE
11-248-2402C black 11-S3023 steel pedestal + footplate, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Vidar 4 1880 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,230
11-248-2402CA black 11-S3023 steel pedestal + footplate w/ auto-return, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Vidar 4 1880 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,411
11-248-2403C midnight blue 11-S3059 steel pedestal + footplate, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Ecriture 780 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,513
11-248-2403CA midnight blue 11-S3059 steel pedestal + footplate w/ auto-return, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Ecriture 780 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,693
11-248-2404C sand 11-S3051 steel pedestal + footplate, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Ecriture 240 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,513
11-248-2404CA sand 11-S3051 steel pedestal + footplate w/ auto-return, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Ecriture 240 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,693
11-248-2405C clay 11-S3052 steel pedestal + footplate, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Ecriture 270 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,513
11-248-2405CA clay 11-S3052 steel pedestal + footplate w/ auto-return, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Ecriture 270 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,693
11-248-2406C terracotta 11-S3056 steel pedestal + footplate, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Ecriture 570 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,513
11-248-2406CA terracotta 11-S3056 steel pedestal + footplate w/ auto-return, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Ecriture 570 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,693
11-248-2407C ocher yellow 11-S3063 steel pedestal + footplate, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Ecriture 470 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,513
11-248-2407CA ocher yellow 11-S3063 steel pedestal + footplate w/ auto-return, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Ecriture 470 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,693
11-248-2408C pink 11-S3064 steel pedestal + footplate, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Ecriture 640 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,513
11-248-2408CA pink 11-S3064 steel pedestal + footplate w/ auto-return, pre-selected uph. Kvadrat - Ecriture 640 27.75" 25.75" 29.5" 19" $6,693
MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER:  Fredrik Mattson
INNOVATION C – MONOCHROMATIC